G.N. 2797

COMPANIES REGISTRY

COMPANIES ORDINANCE (Chapter 622)

Pursuant to section 751(3) of the Companies Ordinance, the Registrar hereby declares that the
undermentioned companies are deregistered on the date of publication of this Gazette Notice,
and pursuant to section 751(6) of the Companies Ordinance, the undermentioned companies are
dissolved on deregistration:—

72465313
70852813
73639313
73613662
59173343
52680626
73250977

60479849
51531551
37142277
59292298
60730108

38824634

60753283
65468340
65887568
72042109
70064147
52495073
71127625
70714976
66561008
71175288
66155001

100 Forward Limited

A27 INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

AL SNOW CO., LIMITED

AMDWAN TRADING CORP LIMITED
AMPLE PLAN LIMITED

ANDY TONG INTERIORS LIMITED
ANESIDORA JR LIMITED

ARIUM IMPORTS AND EXPORTS LIMITED
ASIA NET VISION HOLDINGS LIMITED
ASIA PRINT LIMITED

ASIA TRADE & CONSULTING CO., LIMITED

ASIA-PACIFIC COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT
MANAGEMENT CO., LIMITED

ASSOCIATION FOR ENVIRONMENTAL PRESERVATION IN
CHINA (FOUNDATION) HONG KONG LIMITED

ATHY GROUP LIMITED

Aqua Reborn Skin Limited

Ausmie Trading Limited

BEIZHENHAI IMP & EXP CO., LIMITED

BESTIES COMPANY LIMITED

BESTMATE (HK) LIMITED

BLACKACE LIMITED

BUMPER INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED
BUYER & COMPANY LIMITED

BXT Technology Co., Limited

Beauty Silver HK Limited
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73113264
73547100
65132535
73592391
71528865
73289310
74781892
38971120
61817979

69154464
16575738
TA64T7137
58598215
36100620
67208544

69190399
68840313
73639151
74249597
09047485
72413293
73613604
73617153
222271424
75085330
73638650
70544701
71149712
66001539
64309248

70223266
73115606

Better dating Limited

Biel E-Commerce Co., Limited

Brands Direct Online Limited

CEGA INNOVATIONS INC LIMITED

CH CHEMICAL TRADING CO., LIMITED
CHANGYUAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
CHENIJIE INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

CHINA ON BOARD LIMITED

CHINA VAST INTERNATIONAL INVESTMENT GROUP LIMITED

CHUNG LEE ENTERPRISE LIMITED
CINOX INVESTMENT LIMITED
CULTURAL COLLECTION CO., LIMITED
CYBER MATE LIMITED

CathayNeon Group Limited

China Sports Health Industry Group Limited

China and Guangdong Innovation Group Co., Limited
Chumbay Technology (HK) Co., Limited

Collins Electronics Co., Limited

ConsultingDIY Limited

DAILY SHINE COMPANY LIMITED
DESIGNMAN TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED
DONA CLARA CORP LIMITED

DORI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

DRAGON EFFORT INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
Dantex Limited

Derlon Technology Co., Limited

Dots Culture Group Limited

EARNWELL (HONG KONG) LIMITED

EAST YORK LIMITED

ELION (HK) INTERNET MOVIES MEDIA GROUP LIMITED

EVER FALCON LIMITED

Enjoy Learning Education Limited
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72031003
72379596
73507661
66760103
C1232986
60161038
60844319
73434652
71441906
69450741
70726450
30154738
73626354

35221186
66137413
20869143
50990673
65306403
59328978
74304369
64289907
72603210
73540938
51006340
60701202
58360793
68441832
51548807
71517387
69724378
67827512
71545766
69894143

Enle Electromechanical (Hong Kong) Co., Limited

Everwind Technology Co. Limited

Express Cat International Co., Limited

FAMILY LEGACY PLANNERS ASSOCIATION LIMITED
FORERUNNER MISSION MINISTRY LIMITED

FRANCE RUOXI GROUP LIMITED

FRESTAMP TECHNOLOGY COMPANY LIMITED
FRIENDS ROAD TRADING CO., LIMITED

Feng Yang International Consulting Co., Limited

Flying Stone Limited

Fujian Sanicol Stone Co., Limited

GAL PROMOTION COMPANY LIMITED

GALYNWA (HK) INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS CO., LIMITED

GATEWAY ASIA PACIFIC LIMITED

GDHQ Specialized Vehicle Trading (HK) Limited

GLOBAL STAR INTERNATIONAL TRADING CO. LIMITED
GLORY JOURNEY LIMITED

GOLDEN EMBRACE INVESTMENT LIMITED

GREENTEX COMPANY LIMITED

Global Doctor Painting and Calligraphy Academy Co., Limited
Global Fortune Holding Group Limited

Grain Wheat Industries Limited

Group E Marketing Company Limited

H-Line International Shipping Agency Co., Limited

HAINA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT SEAFOOD CO., LIMITED
HANTANG (CHINA) CULTURE MEDIA CO., LIMITED
HCC (Asia) Company Limited

HENGDELI WATCH & JEWELLERY LIMITED

HG RISE TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HIDEN (HK) CO., LIMITED

HING LEIH ON INDUSTRY LIMITED

HK QINGHU INTERNATIONAL INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED
HK QUANDING LIMITED
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69421900
73209099
69942601
20866925
70834982

71045287

71138886

72470293
73347334
72320068
66892635

65877599
71576753
64745676
58007767
68700018
71569588
65056428

39379216
73268279
71970713
70120347
61165936
74296798
64109977
73567009
73583718
73474515
74908844

73648190

HK TOMGES PAY LIMITED

HK ULFSAAR E-COMMERCE CO., LIMITED

HK ZHONGRUI INVESTMENT (GROUP) LIMITED
HOMEWIN ASIA LIMITED

HONG KONG DONGFANG BAOLI INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT
GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG EUROPEAN UNION INTERNATIONAL TRADE
LIMITED

HONG KONG FINE ARTS GROUP LIMITED

HONG KONG IRUI LIMITED
HONG KONG JIA LE HOLD CO., LIMITED
HONG KONG MEGAWISE LIMITED

HONG KONG RUNMEITANG HEALTH BIOLOGICAL
TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HONG KONG SHANGXIAN TRADE CO., LIMITED
HONGHU TEXTILE LIMITED

HONGKONG FASI TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG HUNGHING CO., LIMITED
HONGKONG KAILE TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HONGKONG TAIGU TRADE LIMITED

HONGKONG ZHOULAOBAN JEWELRY INTERNATIONAL
GROUP CO., LIMITED

HOUSING INDUSTRY CO., LIMITED

HT SEMI TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

HTB (HONG KONG) LIMITED

HUANGEN (HK) TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
HUI'HE CO., LIMITED

Haib Store Limited

Hao Fung International Group Limited

Henrique Jewellery Co., Limited

Hong Chang Imp and Exp Limited

Hong Kong Chuan Shangshu Culture Co., Limited

Hong Kong Elink International Consulting Service Co., Limited

Hong Kong Haiyi Hongdao Medical Group Co., Limited
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70001329
71021457
74141898
73443609
68016966
74186175
70116031
70072017

73828805
73251208
33469837
60143393
65691943

69945073
72573390
62373348

62349612
58545644
35229689
73402237
32250526
59528265
62644032

59137866
63717050
65678949
58034598
69026805
60716718
58654481

Hong Kong Ke Meijia Biological Technology Co., Limited
Hong Kong Miaosenkai Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Ouna Electronics Co., Limited

Hong Kong Po Tang Trading Limited

Hong Kong U-box Trading Co., Limited

Hong Kong Xinyang International Trading Limited
Hongkong Hangkai Lighting International Co., Limited

Hongkong International Oncology Research Institute Limited

Hongkong Vidi Industry Limited
INNOTER TECHNOLOGY (HONGKONG) CO., LIMITED

INSTITUTE OF SUCCES D'ESTIME COMPANY LIMITED -THE-

IXS Consultancy HK Limited

Internet Works Online International (HK) Co., Limited

Internet Works Online Technology (HK) Co., Limited
JIA YUN XING TRADING CO., LIMITED
IMS INTERNATIONAL TRADING (HK) LIMITED

JOY PEACE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED

JUBILEE LUCK LIMITED

KA MEI KNITTING FACTORY COMPANY LIMITED
KARMEL TRADING LIMITED

KCH INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS COMPANY LIMITED
KINPAS TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

Kiddie (China) Education Investment Group Limited

Koceanus Capital Investment Limited

Kolar (HK) Technology Co., Limited
LEADWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
LEWIN IMPORT & EXPORT CO., LIMITED
LJ Trading Limited

LONGHOT INDUSTRIAL (HK) LIMITED
LUCK PROSPER LIMITED
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73639224 LUNDIN ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

74683876 Lanke Technology Hong Kong Limited EEFHEBARAE
73567025 Lauryn Clothing Co., Limited

53322853 LeSnak Imaging Production Limited

73547663 Leigha Clothing Co., Limited

73547346 Lucienne Trading Co., Limited

60062147 M.R. INDUSTRIES GROUP CO., LIMITED

73589730  MAYALAN JEWELRY CO., LIMITED RIS AR A H
69007546 MEBEAUTY LIMITED

52024670  MEDIA PROFIT LIMITED EEAERRAE
73638977  MICK CORP LIMITED

71099105 ~ MINUS MOBILE HK LIMITED FAHTREEI(E B AIRAF
72331546 Magic World HK Limited

61817767 MarcelBerg Design Limited EERAIRAT
73243736 Merit World Investment Limited EMRTHRERRAE
72383373 Morningstar Supply Chain Co., Limited 2 R AL e A TR A E]
38714809  NINGBO TOOT STATIONERY CO., LIMITED B ST EAATRAE
37516733  OCEAN FAME LOGISTICS LIMITED S AR TR A E]

73639208  ORADEA POWER CO., LIMITED
67747223 OSIPTELL TECHNOLOGY CO., LIMITED

74180666 Of Course Hot Technology Holdings Limited B RHE A PR A E]
18444555 PAN ASIA INFORMATION SERVICES LIMITED SN E RS AIRAE
10405755  PARISCO DEVELOPMENT LIMITED B e st A TR A
38644513  PERFECT BASE HOLDINGS LIMITED EEPERAIRAE

73543279 PX ELECTRONICS LIMITED e E AR AE

68737823 Plants & Health Journal Co., Limited THYIBLERE - st AIRAT

67594789  QINGDAO CHEMSTAR INDUSTRIAL CO., LIMITED
72428262 RACING HOME DESIGN LIMITED T SR AT
22021783  REGENTECH LIMITED

66436463  RENYUAN INTERNATIONAL TRADING LIMITED RIS 5 TR A F
34128907  RESIDENCIA LIMITED

74709260  RJ (HK) INDUSTRY LIMITED ) B A TRA T
65439826  RUIMIN INTERNATIONAL LIMITED AR AT



63619246
66168832
58734851
35566168
65675967
61945318
73145516
10352043
31674882
69318795
38547624
52688632
73638676
35569962
52323329
65720972
71875402
72131796
59406320
68014061
73638846
70534871
74433990
73025819
71862972
74710390
73243778
37671563
16684541
66992297
33456501
04675803
53145099

Ratnapura Limited

SANFLOWER (H.K) LIMITED

SANIA GROUP (HK) LIMITED

SEAVIEW FOOD SHOP (HOLDINGS) LIMITED
SHENZHEN ACESTAR SOURCING CO., LIMITED
SHIJIN INDUSTRY LIMITED

SHUK FAN GLOBAL LIMITED

SILICON GRAPHICS LIMITED

SILVERLEAD INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
SKY BASE HOLDINGS LIMITED

SPEEDPRO ENGINEERING LIMITED
STARRAIN LIMITED

STEVE CORP LIMITED

SUCCESS TREND INVESTMENT LIMITED
SUNION CHEMICAL LIMITED

SYNDCOM TECHNOLOGY (HK) LIMITED
Salvaje Limited

Sierda Technology Limited

Singsunled Co., Limited

Situo (China) Holding Co., Limited

Sketch Technology Co., Limited

Sky Win International Holdings Limited

Slowtime Limited

Spartan Sports & Languages Club Limited

Splash Creative (HK) Limited

Supermuscle Co., Limited

Surpass Trend International Limited

TNZI Worldwide (Hong Kong) Limited

TOPWIN MANUFACTURING CO. LIMITED
TOTAL GOLD LIMITED

TREASURE FRONTIER SYSTEM CO., LIMITED
TRIBUNAL (FAR EAST) CORPORATION LIMITED
TURBO BEST HOLDINGS LIMITED
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70273839
63858602
74821537
72821527
67137943
73410979
59962502
52190297
72048058
67096375
33158777
61377163
72920175
69755323
58447961
67604734
73625811
73645029
63686053
19294256
63816585
38017227
65650733
63004801
62352883
68676550
70646234
68110530
74832447
71093719
59990057
69961295
74708133

Tentren Consultancy Limited

Thanker Industry Co., Limited

Tongda International Trade (Shandong) Co., Limited
Trumpet HK Limited

UNISKY INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED
UNITED WORLD CHINESE HOLDINGS LIMITED
UPPER JOY LIMITED

UPPER UNION HOLDING COMPANY LIMITED
Upgrayed Limited

Upway Technology Co., Limited

VALUABLE ADVISORY LIMITED

VIRO GROUP LIMITED

VISITAL HOLDING LIMITED

Vodno (HongKong) Co., Limited

WA-KEI LOGISTICS (HONG KONG) LIMITED
WAN XING RONG INVESTMENT LIMITED
WEALTH ABUNDANT LIMITED

WEIL ELECTRONICS CO., LIMITED

WISDOM FAITH CONSULTANTS LIMITED
WISE PROFIT (H.K.) LIMITED

WONDERPLACE HK CO., LIMITED

WONG'S PO SHING COMPANY LIMITED
WORLD WATER VALLEY CO., LIMITED
WYNTRONIX LIMITED

Wisdom (Hong Kong) Global Trading Co., Limited
Worldwide Business Management Corporation Limited
XIANYING INTERNATIONAL GROUP COMPANY LIMITED
XINJUN TOOLS HK COMPANY LIMITED
XINXIN ELECTRON COMMERCIAL CO., LIMITED
Xinda International Trade Limited

YEGA INTERNATIONAL COMPANY LIMITED
YEUNG YING KEE COMPANY LIMITED
YUANDA ENERGY (HONGKONG) LIMITED
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69942643 YUANZHI CROSS BORDER E - COMMERCE GROUP LIMITED SR EREEARAE

74275720 YuLikangkang (Hong Kong) Trading Limited BUREEE (&) BHARA
=

64074722 YuanTe Technology (HongKong) Co., Limited TURFRS (A ARAE

68483462  ZHENZHI MOULD (HK) CO., LIMITED FEBLE(ER)AIRAHE

67629691  ZHESHANG INTERNATIONAL LIMITED MR ER A E

72486381  ZHONGCHEN INTERNATIONAL (HK) LIMITED PREIRE(E ) AR A H

73567041 Zach Trading Co., Limited

17 May 2024 Sandy P. S. IP for Registrar of Companies
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